H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
483 - Industrial Vibration Sensor
4 8 3 X X X X X X X X
Extra Options (if required)

Environmental
Typical Frequency Response Applications
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Key Features
• For use with PLC/DCS systems
• Customisable features
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine Tooling,
Process Equipment
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
TS1240U.3
Earth
4-20mA Power Supply
0V
+ -
PLC/DCS
+
2.1in
0.7in
ø1.4in
2.1in
1.2in
Y
X
Z
HS-AC731
4-20mA DC proportional to acceleration
15-30 Volts DC (for 4-20mA)
S
en
si
tiv
ity
 C
ha
ng
e
%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
-10%
-20%
-30%
-40%
-50%
1 10 100 1,000 6,000
Frequency Hz
Acceleration Range
(RMS unless specified)
001  -  0-1g
002  -  0-2g
005  -  0-5g
010  -  0-10g
100  -  0-100g
Industries
Building services, Pulp and Paper,